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Vehicle Information:
2012 NISSAN PATHFINDER S/LE/SE
VIN: 5N1AR1NNXCC618767
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
4.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options 

Accident / Damage reported

Previous owners

Типы владельцев: See Details, Personal

Service records available

Last reported odometer
reading

CARFAX History Impact

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle,
including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-4  Owner 5  Owner 6

Year purchased 2012 2017 2017

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 11 mo. 3 months 1 yr. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Arizona Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 105,000 105,882 125,684

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owners 1-4  Owner 5  Owner 6

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Alert! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not qualify
for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-4  Owner 5  Owner 6

Total Loss
Total loss reported!

Total Loss Total Loss Total Loss

Structural / Frame Damage
No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues No Issues No Issues
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No indication of an odometer rollback. Reported Reported Reported

Accident / Damage
Accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Alert!
Problem

Found

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No recalls still require repair.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Warranty active or expired.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Detailed History

 Owner 1
Purchased: 2012
Type: Rental
Where: Texas
Est.
miles/year:
Est. length
owned::

5/1/12 -
11/13/12(6
months)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

03/22/2012  NICB Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

05/01/2012 10 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title
#22720641016161420

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/23/2012 6,951 Great Texas Oil Change
Odessa, TX
432-498-0498
4.8
77 Verified Reviews

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

11/13/2012 16,662 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

11/20/2012  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/21/2012  Nissan Certified Dealer
Round Rock, TX

Offered for sale as a Nissan Certified
pre-owned vehicle

11/23/2012  Round Rock Nissan
Round Rock, TX
512-244-8500
roundrocknissan.com
4.6
128 Verified Reviews

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced
Headlight(s) replaced
Air filter replaced

12/02/2012  Round Rock Nissan
Round Rock, TX
512-244-8500
roundrocknissan.com
4.6
128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/13/2012  Nissan Certified Dealer
Round Rock, TX

Sold as a Nissan Certified pre-owned
vehicle

 
 Owner 2

Purchased: 2013
Type: Personal
Where: Texas
Est.
miles/year:
Est. length
owned::

1/29/13 -
7/25/13(5
months)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

01/29/2013 16,697 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leander, TX
Title
#24632641290100618

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/25/2013 25,867 World Car Nissan
Hyundai
San Antonio, TX
210-599-5959
4.1
98 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale
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07/26/2013  World Car Nissan
Live Oak, TX
210-599-5931
worldcarnissan.net/
4.1
98 Verified Reviews

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

09/10/2013 25,878 World Car Nissan
Live Oak, TX
210-599-5931
worldcarnissan.net/
4.1
98 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/03/2013 25,957 World Car Nissan
Live Oak, TX
210-599-5931
worldcarnissan.net/
4.1
98 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

 
 Owner 3

Purchased: 2013
Type: Personal
Where: Texas
Est.
miles/year:

23,662/yr

Est. length
owned::

11/5/13 -
10/3/16(2
yrs. 10 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

11/05/2013  Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title
#01535741573081204

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/01/2014  Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title
#01535741573081204

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/05/2015  Damage Report Accident reported
Involving right front impact
Minor to moderate right front damage
reported
Minor to moderate damage reported
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy

03/05/2015  Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE
Vehicle declared a total loss
by an insurance company
Collision damage reported

04/22/2015 64,629 Cornerstone Automotive -
Culebra Rd.
San Antonio, TX
210-688-2000
cornerstoneautomotive.co
ornerstoneautomotiv
e.com/
4.2
9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/01/2015  Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX
Title
#01535741573081204

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/03/2016  Auto Auction
Texas

Listed as
a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

10/04/2016 99,053 Casa Nissan Vehicle offered for sale



El Paso, TX
915-772-1488
casanissan.com
4.7
61 Verified Reviews

10/11/2016 99,075 Bestway Autos
El Paso, TX
915-843-2378
bestwayautos.com

Vehicle offered for sale

10/12/2016  Texas
Inspection Station
El Paso, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/12/2016 99,158 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/17/2016 99,179 Viva Nissan
El Paso, TX
915-629-5500
vivanissan.com
3.9
44 Verified Reviews

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Vehicle washed/detailed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Air filter replaced
Tire repaired

 
 Owner 4

Purchased: 2016
Type: Personal
Where: Texas
Est.
miles/year:
Est. length
owned::

11/23/16 -
4/3/17(4
months)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

11/23/2016 99,185 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
El Paso, TX
Title
#07125742687110003

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/03/2017  Auto Auction
Desert Southwest Region

Vehicle sold

04/08/2017 105,000 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

 
 Owner 5

Purchased: 2017
Type: Personal
Where: Arizona
Est.
miles/year:
Est. length
owned::

5/6/17 -
8/16/17(3
months)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

05/06/2017  Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Tan Valley, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported

06/13/2017 105,882 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Apache Junction, AZ
Title #136E017164022

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle
while it was in inventory

 
 Owner 6

Purchased: 2017
Type: Personal
Where: Arizona
Est.
miles/year:
Est. length
owned::

8/16/17 -
present(1 yr.
11 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

08/16/2017 105,964 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Tan Valley, AZ
Title #136E017228004

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

06/02/2018 125,684 Jack Furrier Tire & Auto
Care
Tucson, AZ
520-748-1880
jackfurriers.com
4.6
9 Verified Reviews

Tire(s) balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

11/05/2018  Damage Report Damage reported
Damage to rear



 


